
UMass Lowell (1-5, 1-4) -vs- UAlbany (5-2, 3-2)
4/3/2021 at Albany, N.Y. (John Fallon Field)

 
 

 
 
UMass Lowell Goals: Lining, Jake (2); Harvath, Nick (1); Parker, Sean (1); Foley, Conor (1); Rhatigan, Dylan (1) 
Assists: Cremin, Niall (2); Giachello, Domenic (1) 
 
UAlbany Goals: HOGG, Graydon (6); SENECA, Keelan (2); YUNKER, Corey (2); CASEY, Kyle (1); BURGMASTER, Alex (1); RYAN, Chris (1);
SHOOK, Tyler (1); JOHN, Ron (1); PISENO, Jake (1); GASH, Elijah (1) 
Assists: YUNKER, Corey (3); PATTERSON,Jakob (3); CASEY, Kyle (2); PEZZIMENTI, Joey (1); HAY, Tanner (1); SALIT, Peter (1);
BURGMASTER, Alex (1); HOGG, Graydon (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: John Fallon Field
Penalties: KUNZ, Steven 1st/00:32; Davis, Jake 2nd/12:31; GOLDSMITH, Doug 2nd/10:09; Davis, Jake 2nd/08:28; HAY, Tanner 3rd/09:28;
Stevens, Cody 4th/00:12
Officials: Kevin Dougherty; Michael Canale; Jeremy Roberts; UAlbany Athletics

Date: 4/3/2021
Attendance: 200

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
UMass Lowell 0 2 2 2 6
UAlbany 4 5 7 1 17

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
UMass Lowell 9 7 10 10 36
UAlbany 8 17 12 6 43

Shots On Goal
UMass Lowell 2 5 4 4 15
UAlbany 6 11 10 4 31

Saves
UMass Lowell 2 6 3 3 14
UAlbany 2 3 2 2 9

Turnovers
UMass Lowell 4 7 8 5 24
UAlbany 5 4 5 6 20

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
UMass Lowell 6-7 6-7 6-8 5-6 23-28
UAlbany 7-7 6-7 5-6 5-6 23-26

Ground Balls
UMass Lowell 13 9 12 16 50
UAlbany 14 14 16 11 55

Face Offs
UMass Lowell 3 1 2 2 8
UAlbany 2 6 8 2 18

Extra Man Opportunities
UMass Lowell 1 1 1 0 1-3
UAlbany 0 2 0 1 0-3



UMass Lowell 6

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
M 1 Harvath, Nick 1 0 1 4 2 3 0 - -
M 2 Giachello, Domenic 0 1 1 4 3 3 1 - -
M 3 Laforge, Kyle 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 - -

A 10 Davis, Jake 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 -
2-

01:00
A 12 Cremin, Niall 0 2 2 1 1 1 0 - -
M 13 Lining, Jake 2 0 2 4 6 1 0 - -
GK 21 Christides, Max 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 - -
D 24 Flynn, Eric 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 - -
D 30 Richard, Cameron 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 - -
D 35 Soudan, Tanner 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 - -

4 Fiorini, David 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
5 Greco, Ben 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
6 Giachello, Dante 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 - -
7 Parker, Sean 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 - -
8 Clark, Dakota 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 - -
11 Love, Kyle 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - -
15 Zeyher, Zach 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
16 Zupko, Ethan 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
17 Peffer, Ben 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
18 Foley, Conor 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 - -

19 Stevens, Cody 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 -
1-

01:00
20 Murphy, Garrett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
22 McDonough, Liam 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1-3 -
23 Mancino, Anthony 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
31 Longo, Justin 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 - -
36 Dattilo, Brett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-5 -
40 Rhatigan, Dylan 1 0 1 4 0 1 0 - -
44 D'Amico, Zach 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 - -
47 Morrill, Harry 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 - -
48 Pigeon, Mike 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
50 Moss, Christian 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -
88 Kaveny, Pat 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
91 Bird, Jack 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 6-18 -

Totals 6 3 9 36 50 24 8 8-26
3-

02:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
21 Christides, Max 45:00 16 11 L
23 Mancino, Anthony 15:00 1 3



UAlbany 17

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
M/A 2 CASEY, Kyle 1 2 3 3 1 1 1 - -
GK 14 DONNELLY, Liam 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 - -
M 16 SALIT, Peter 0 1 1 3 0 2 0 - -
A 17 PATTERSON,Jakob 0 3 3 5 6 1 0 - -
D 20 KOZAR, Michael 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -
M 24 BURGMASTER, Alex 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 - -
A 44 TUCKER, Logan 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 - -
A 45 HOGG, Graydon 6 1 7 9 2 2 0 - -

D 50 KUNZ, Steven 0 0 0 0 7 1 1 -
1-

01:00
D 91 GASH, Elijah 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 - -

0 PEZZIMENTI, Joey 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 - -
3 SENECA, Keelan 2 0 2 3 1 1 0 - -
6 ENDRES, Regan 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 18-26 -

7 HAY, Tanner 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 -
1-

01:00
11 YUNKER, Corey 2 3 5 5 0 0 0 - -
12 LAPIETRO, Darien 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - -

15 GOLDSMITH, Doug 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

01:00
19 RAMOS, Will 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
22 ECCLES, Matt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
23 FINGAR, Conner 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 - -
25 RYAN, Chris 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 - -
26 PEPE, Wil 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 - -
28 SHOOK, Tyler 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 - -
33 JOHN, Ron 1 0 1 3 2 3 0 - -
39 RUNKLE, Blake 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
40 PRIZZI, John 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 - -
42 SCHWAB, Peter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
43 MAI, Patrick 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
48 HIXON-MILKS, Sam 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
55 JOHNSON, Davon 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
77 PALANDJIAN, Declan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
88 PISENO, Jake 1 0 1 1 7 2 2 - -
99 STRATTON, Sam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Totals 17 13 30 43 55 20 11 18-26
3-

03:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
14 DONNELLY, Liam 51:44 5 8 W
19 RAMOS, Will 8:16 1 1



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By UMLM UALBANYM
1st 12:21 HOGG, Graydon (10) BURGMASTER, Alex 0 1
1st 03:53 HOGG, Graydon (11) SALIT, Peter 0 2
1st 03:25 SENECA, Keelan (3) YUNKER, Corey 0 3
1st 02:28 JOHN, Ron (7) CASEY, Kyle 0 4
2nd 07:23 Parker, Sean (6) Unassisted 1 4
2nd 05:42 HOGG, Graydon (12) YUNKER, Corey 1 5
2nd 04:00 HOGG, Graydon (13) CASEY, Kyle 1 6
2nd 01:36 SHOOK, Tyler (3) HAY, Tanner 1 7
2nd 01:15 Lining, Jake (7) Cremin, Niall 2 7
2nd 00:34 YUNKER, Corey (7) HOGG, Graydon 2 8
2nd 00:27 HOGG, Graydon (14) PATTERSON,Jakob 2 9
3rd 13:07 Lining, Jake (8) Unassisted 3 9
3rd 12:55 PISENO, Jake (1) PATTERSON,Jakob 3 10
3rd 11:58 BURGMASTER, Alex (9) YUNKER, Corey 3 11
3rd 11:24 YUNKER, Corey (8) PEZZIMENTI, Joey 3 12
3rd 09:13 Foley, Conor (7) (UP) Giachello, Domenic 4 12
3rd 05:29 GASH, Elijah (2) Unassisted 4 13
3rd 03:05 CASEY, Kyle (8) Unassisted 4 14
3rd 02:58 HOGG, Graydon (15) Unassisted 4 15
3rd 02:37 SENECA, Keelan (4) PATTERSON,Jakob 4 16
4th 12:02 Harvath, Nick (3) Unassisted 5 16
4th 03:55 Rhatigan, Dylan (5) Cremin, Niall 6 16
4th 00:12 RYAN, Chris (2) Unassisted 6 17

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 00:32 UALBANYM KUNZ, Steven 01:00 MAJOR
2nd 12:31 UMLM Davis, Jake 00:30 DELAY OF GAME
2nd 10:09 UALBANYM GOLDSMITH, Doug 01:00 ILLEGAL BODY CHECK
2nd 08:28 UMLM Davis, Jake 00:30 HOLDING
3rd 09:28 UALBANYM HAY, Tanner 01:00 PUSHING
4th 00:12 UMLM Stevens, Cody 01:00 MAJOR


